
SCCA SOLO II RESULTS

Barbers-Point NAS 24 July 1994

NME CM

SUPER STOCK
Gary Nakata
effrey Gragg

.•.•~TOCK
Jay Von Brimer
Kirk Horita
Lindsey Akamu
Collyer Young

B STOCK
Robert Inouye
Keith Harada

C STOCK
Mike Plumer
-David McDowell
Gerald Luke
Bo Hyun Song

D STOCK
Amy Lee
John Smith
Robin Uyeshiro
Lorenzo Gonzalez

ESTOCK
John Shrum
Douglas Kubota
Mark Kuklinsky

F STOCK
Richard Shimabukuro
Peter Griffith

H STOCK
Keith Nakasato

A STREET PREPARED
Curtis Lee
Ken Northrup
.rret t; Chew

~.rREET PREPARED
Kazuhiro Asai

C STREET PREPARED
Robert Igarashi
Eugene Van Orman
Paul Chun
Noriaki Togashi
Ethan Lum
Manabu Mizota
-Dean Kawasaki

D STREET PREPARED
Gary Tamura
Jose Tayao

E STREET PREPARED
Eric Suzuki

E PREPARED
Stephen Oliberos
Bob Sato
Alex Pfeiffer

A MODIFIED
Mike Lewis

B MODIFIED
Paul Schwartz
Steven Lee

C MODIFIED
Bill Clutter
Patricia Krob
Art Sonen

D MODIFIED
William Lindemann

arles Lindemann
E.'---..JDIFIED

Kevin Yamasaki

Toyota Supra
Chev Corvette

Niss/Dat 300 ZX
Toyota MR-2
Porsche 911
Porsche 911

Toyota Supra
Dodge Stealth

Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Porsche 914 2.0
BMW 325i

Niss/Dat 240Z
Niss/Dat NX2000
Niss/Dat Sentra SER
Alfa R 2000 Spider

Triumph TR-6
Toyota Corolla
Triumph TR-6

Ford Mustang
Ford Mustang

Honda Civic

Niss/Dat 240Z
Ford Mustang
Niss/Dat- 240Z·

Niss/Dat 300 ZX

VW Golf
Niss/Dat Sentra SER
I;!ondaCivic SI
Honda CRX Si
VW Golf
Niss/Dat 240 SX
Toyota Corolla GTS

Suzuki Swift GT
VW GTI

Ford Mustang

Niss/Dat 510
Niss/Dat 240Z
Toyota Coroll-a

Mondiale FF1600

C C C C
o 0 0 0
N N N N
E E E E

TIME1 S TIME2 S TIME3 S TIME4 S

67.45 0
76.17 0

66.34 0
65.53 0
65.46 0
68.67 0

69.09 1
83.79 0

66.20 0
68.09 0
69.69 0
77.15 0

68.91 0
73.22 0
76.16 2
80.96 0

66.81 0
DNF

85.14 0

68.73 0
77.52 0

79.77 0

62.53 0
64.27 0
66.99 0

DNF

DNF
66.94 0
67.13 0
72.38 0
68.58 0
67.09 0

DNF

65.95 0
71.18 0

78.38 0

64.52 0
72.74 0
77.29 0

74.68 2

LeGrand Grasshopper 60.32 0
Reynard FF2000 76.79 1

Mondiale FF1600
Mondiale FF1600
Mondiale FFl600

VW GTI
VW GTI

Toyota celica GT-4

DNF
116.68 0
93.98 0

69.44 0
70.21 0

75.24 1

72.51 4
70.26 0

65.14 0
67.66 0
66.19 0
71.27 1

68.52 0
DNF

65.85 0
68.56 2
67.59 0
76.41 1

67.86 0
70.24 0
71.02 0
86.15 0

68.23 0
69.00 0
77.88 0

68.72 0
75.02 0

74.99 0

62.02 0
62.99 0
64.41 0

77.42 1

67.97 0
66.24 0
67.30 0
67.58 0
67.47 0
68.18 0
76.53 1

64.42 0
68.72 0

75.84 0

65.83 1
65.37 0

DNF

65.59 1

DNF
DNF

DNF
90.85 0
83.83 0

68.48 0
72.61 2

71.79 0

80.68 4
69.80 0

63.77 0
64.41 0
65.78 0
68.73 0

66.65 0
81.31 2

65.52 0
65.75 0
67.10 0
71.57 0

67.18 0
68.50 0
70.31 0
78.07 0

67.13 0
69.02 0
78.30 0

68.25 0
84.29 1

74.77 0

61.80 0
62.73 0
64.63 0

73.65 0

66.73 0
65.76 0
66.76 0
67.43 0
67.01 0

DNF
70.36 0

63.14 0
69.04 0

73.37 0

63.13 0
DNS

73.51 0

63.99 0

60.74 0
64.14 0

DNF
79.37 0
85.86 0

67.73 0
70.96 1

72.83 0

68.94 2
68.02 0

82.01 2
64.34 0
65.59 0
72.50 1

67.05 0
DNS

65.51 0
66.36 0
66.14 0

DNF

66.92 0
69.22 0
70.85 0
77.13 0

DNS
68.55 0
80.30 0

67.62 0
74.45 0

73.36 0

62.75 0
63.30 0
68.95 2

78.85 2

65.67 0
66.00 0
66.53 0
66.53 0
67.41 0
70.58 0

DNS

63.43 0
71.50 1

-74.53 0

61.99 0
DNS

70.04 0

DNS

o R
BEST CLS / E
TIME PTS A M

67.452
68.022

63.768
64.336
65.460
68.668

66.647
81.308

65.511
65.752
66.139
71.573

66.919
68.497
70.311
77.127

66.814
68.554
77.883

67.619
74.451

73.363

61.798
62.734
64.409

73.654

65.669
65.763
66.529
66.529
67.008
67.094
70.362

63.135
68.718

73.370

61.991
65.368
70.036

63.991

58.76 0 58.756 10
61.85 0 61.845 9

56.77 0
86.57 1
82.45 0

71.93 0
69.96 0

69.91 0

56.768
79.367
82.452

67.734
69.958

69.908

10
9

25
28

10
9
8
7

8
10
13
31

10
9

20
46

10
9
8
7

14
16
18
38

10
9
8
7

22
29
36
43

10
9
8

21
30
44 N

10
9

26
42

10 39

10
9
8

3
6

11

10 41

10
9
8
8
7
6
5

15
17
19 T
19 T
23
24
37

10
9

7
32

10 40

10
9
8

5
12
35 N

10 9

2
4

10
9
8

1
45 N
47

10
9

27
34

10 33

DNF=did not finish DNS=did not start N=novice T=tie CLSPTS=class points O/A=overall placement


